2018

RYDER CUP

Liste de résultats

ffgolf®

ALLIANCE PGA GOLF LA PREE LA ROCHELLE

Brut / Net : Brut

Rang Nom - Prénom

1

© 00 N oo g b~ w N

=
N R O

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22
23
24

25

PETIT DUBOUSQUET Yves

PLATRET Nicolas
PINGUET Adrien
ALES Florent

GAUDIN Olivier
LESPINASSE Léo
SALLAT Jean-Pierre
DE LA POEZE Charles
LESPINASSE Catherine
RADUREAU Maxime
HILL Michael
DUCOUSSO Franck

CORNUT Bertrand
HORWITZ Nicolas
MOINET Nicolas

LE GALL Fréderic
CANIZARES Laurent
PANSART Mathis
CALAND Simon

PLACHETKA Lara
CORNIC Fabrice

MAS Robert
BOUCHET Christophe
DUFRESNE Véronique

ROUYER Thomas

Classement Brut

Série(s) : PSH, PSS, PSD

Sexe : Mixte
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LA PREE LA ROCHELLE
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